
1/17/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 84 577 3407 9 4077 4623 88.19
5 229 925 6569 85 7808 8898 87.75
3 268 916 5658 84 6926 7909 87.57
6 117 337 2182 9 2645 3026 87.41
1 140 743 5208 20 6111 7041 86.79
9 143 417 3843 101 4504 5203 86.57
13 99 339 2651 10 3099 3585 86.44
4 254 807 6026 10 7097 8219 86.35
11 80 404 2659 7 3150 3684 85.50
8 90 348 2394 12 2844 3328 85.46
12 67 384 1964 26 2441 2860 85.35
10 195 526 5759 57 6537 7752 84.33
14 72 250 1679 10 2011 2392 84.07
7 86 243 2163 18 2510 3115 80.58
99 11 302 2118 0 2431 3083 78.85

Totals 1,935 7,518 54,280 249 64,001 76,275 83.91%

53 2 791 5 851 0 1.12%

1/10/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 82 577 3369 7 4035 4623 87.28

5 223 925 6463 83 7694 8898 86.47

3 264 916 5570 84 6834 7909 86.41

6 112 337 2146 8 2603 3026 86.02

13 95 338 2635 10 3078 3585 85.86

4 248 807 5989 9 7053 8219 85.81

9 138 417 3804 101 4460 5203 85.72

1 136 743 5127 20 6026 7041 85.58

8 88 347 2369 12 2816 3328 84.62

11 80 404 2623 7 3114 3684 84.53

12 66 384 1931 25 2406 2860 84.13

14 72 250 1651 10 1983 2392 82.90

10 184 526 5612 57 6379 7752 82.29

7 85 243 2097 18 2443 3115 78.43

99 9 302 2103 0 2414 3083 78.30

Totals 1,882 7,516 53,489 244 63,150 76,275 82.79%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2023
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